

ST 3(8)19

CNR NO- WBBK090002582018

Order No.26

Date. 24-11-2022

Today is the date fixed for appearance of the accused person on Court bail and prosecution evidence.

Ld. P.P incharge of this case is present.

No step is taken on behalf of the accused person.

None moved on behalf of him.

Let warrant of arrest be issued against the accused person namely Mithun Sardar.

Fix 08/02/2023 for E/R of W/A issued against the accused person namely Mithun Sardar.

J.O. Code WB01399